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Office of Controller of Examinations
Programme of End Semester Examination (Winter 2018)

Bachelor of Pharmacy Semester - | (PCl SCHEME)

Time Day & Date Paper Code  Paper Name
Saturday, December 8, 2018 BP101T HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY-
S
(=4 .
= Tuesday, December 11, 2018 BP102T PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS-I
o
=
g Friday, December 14, 2018 BP103T PHARMACEUTICS-
S
Monday, December 17, 2018 BP104T PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
<E.: Thursday, December 20, 2018 BP105T COMMUNICATION SKILLS
8
; BP106RBT ~ REMEDIAL BIOLOGY
< |Sunday, December 23, 2018
g BP106RMT  REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS
Bachelor of Pharmacy Semester - Il (PCl SCHEME)
Time Day & Date Paper Code  Paper Name
Monday, November 26, 2018 BP201T HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY-II
g
=
2 Thursday, November 29, 2018 BP202T PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-|
o
=
;‘ Sunday, December 2, 2018 BP203T BIOCHEMISTRY
S
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 BP204T PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
=
: Sunday, December 9, 2018 BP205T COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN PHARMACY
o
3
=] Wednesday, December 12,2018 [BP206T ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
=
Bachelor of Pharmacy Semester - lll (PCt SCHEME)
Time Day & Date Paper Code  Paper Name
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 BP301T PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-II
z
§ Friday, November 30, 2018 BP302T PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS-I
<
=
g Monday, December 3, 2018 BP303T PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY
=
Thursday, December 6, 2018 BP304T PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING
NOTE:-

. No guarantee is given regarding order of question paper.

Students are required to possess their admission card during examinations.

Students are not allowed to bring bags, books and electronic gadgets at exam center.
Complaints against question papers, if any, may be forwarded through the center superintendent
within 7 days from the date of paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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Office of Controller of Examinations

Programme of End Semester Examination (Winter 2018)

Bachelor of Pharmacy Semester - | (OLD SCHEME)

Time Day & Date Paper Code Paper Name
Monday, November 26, 2018 BPH111 DISPENSING PHARMACY
g Thursday, November 29, 2018 BPH112 PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
(=4
=
)
= Sunday, December 2, 2018 BPH113 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY-|
E
e Wednesday, December 5, 2018 BPH114 PHARMACEUTICAL BIOLOGY
Sunday, December 9, 2018 BPH115 ENGLISH & COMMUNICATION SKILLS
Bachelor of Pharmacy Semester - lil (OLD SCHEME)
Time Day & Date Paper Code  Paper Name
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 BPH311 PHYSICAL PHARMACY
= Friday, November 30, 2018 BPH312 PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING AND UNIT OPERATIONS
=4
S
1 Monday, December 3, 2013 BPH313 PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I
<
3
=] Thursday, December 6, 2018 BPH314 CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTSH
Monday, December 10, 2018 BPH315 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Bachelor of Pharmacy Semester - V (OLD SCHEME)
Time Day & Date Paper Code Paper Name
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 |BPH511 PHARMACEUTICAL MICROBIOLOGY
= Saturday, December 1, 2018 BPH512 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS
g
2 Tuesday, December 4, 2013 BPH513 MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY-I
<C
8
e Saturday, December 8, 2018 BPH514 PHARMACOLOGY AND PATHOPHYSIOLOGY-I
Tuesday, December 11, 2018 BPH515 PHARMACOGNOSY-II
NOTE:-

~ LN

No guarantee is given regarding order of question paper.

Students are required to possess their admission card during examinations.

Students are not allowed to bring bags, books and electronic gadgets at exam center.
Complaints against question papers, if any, may be forwarded through the center superintendent

within 7 days from the date of paper concemed, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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